
SCRATCH DAMAS

XVIII CIRCUITO SENIOR DE DAMAS Y CABALLEROS DE CYLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 ISLA DOS AGUAS 9,4 11Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (10:11)21

2 ENTREPINOS 20,5 23Lopez Gimenez,Blanca (5:7)12

3 ENTREPINOS 22,4 25Fernandez-Laguilhoat,Begoña (6:3)9

4 LA GALERA 25,2 29Machin Acosta,Pilar (3:5)8

5 LA FAISANERA 24,3 28Barrado Gonzalez,Isidra (4:4)8

6 EL MADERAL 29,7 34Sanchez Serrano,Amparo Rosa (1:4)5

7 Federación Cast 28,7 33Carretero Santos,Maria Julia (3:2)5

8 SOTOVERDE 36,2 41Sanz Trejo,Mª Blanca (0:0)0

LA GALERA 22,7 26Alcalde Garcia,Nieves No Pres.
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SCRATCH CABALLEROS

XVIII CIRCUITO SENIOR DE DAMAS Y CABALLEROS DE CYLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 AREVALO 3,5 3Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (18:17)35

2 ENTREPINOS 3,2 3Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando (18:15)33

3 ENTREPINOS 7,4 8Redondo Merinero,Domingo (16:12)28

4 ENTREPINOS 6,9 7Nilsson,Andre (15:12)27

5 GRIJOTA 6,4 7Sanz Martin,Jose Angel (12:14)26

6 LA FAISANERA 7,6 8Navarro Arevalo,Marcelino (11:14)25

7 VILLA CUELLAR 7,8 8Gomez Ferreiro,Marcos Antonio (17:8)25

8 LA FAISANERA 6,2 6Barrio Rubio,Juan (10:15)25

9 LA FAISANERA 5,8 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino (11:14)25

10 ENTREPINOS 13,4 14Picon Torres,Fernando (10:13)23

11 SALAMANCA FORUM 9,7 10Iglesias Gutierrez,Jose Antonio (13:9)22

12 ZARAPICOS 8,1 8Baz Carmona,Javier Roman (13:9)22

13 GRIJOTA 14,4 16Aragon Cabeza,Jose Aurelio (12:8)20

14 ALDEAMAYOR 11,2 12Costa Ribas,Juan (10:10)20

15 SOTOVERDE 19,2 21Fernandez Fernandez,Teofilo (12:7)19

16 SOTOVERDE 14,6 16Alvarez Campo,Manuel Francisco (13:6)19

17 SALAMANCA FORUM 12,5 13Sevilla Delgado,Marcos (10:9)19

18 AREVALO 11,4 12Cortes Molpeceres,Teofilo (9:10)19

19 LA GALERA 14,0 15Fernandez Navares,Antonio (11:7)18

20 ISLA DOS AGUAS 11,6 12Machin Acosta,Jose Mª (13:5)18

21 SOTOVERDE 26,6 29Cano Medrano,Cesar (8:9)17

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,7 19Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (10:6)16

23 LA FAISANERA 16,9 18Morales Sanz,Crispin (8:8)16

24 AREVALO 12,1 13Martin Medina,Hortensio (7:9)16

25 ZARAPICOS 20,9 23Galan Hernandez,Santiago (7:8)15

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,2 18Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (5:10)15

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,2 13Sanchez Leon,Isaac (7:8)15

28 Federación Cast 18,0 20Mongil Diez,Pablo (8:6)14

29 SOTOVERDE 15,9 17Perez Hernandez,Jose Antonio (9:5)14

30 ZARAPICOS 12,7 14Elices Redondo,Celestino (9:5)14

31 SALAMANCA FORUM 12,2 13Cotobal Malmierca,Manuel (9:5)14

32 EL MADERAL 10,7 11Delgado Prieto,Martiniano (6:8)14

33 LA FAISANERA 22,6 25Gandia Cebrian,Alfredo (7:6)13

34 BOCIGAS 15,8 17Maroto Garcia,Jesus Angel (5:8)13

35 ISLA DOS AGUAS 25,0 28Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (6:6)12

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 17Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (5:7)12

37 BOCIGAS 24,4 27Martin Palomares,Manuel (6:5)11

38 SOTOVERDE 22,6 25Alvarez Requejo,Jose Maria (6:5)11

39 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,5 24Ladrero Gutierrez,Jose Ramon (5:6)11

40 SOTOVERDE 19,1 21Riopedre Garcia,Antonio (8:3)11

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,0 17Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio (5:6)11

42 VILLA CUELLAR 13,5 15de Pablos Dominguez,Adolfo (5:6)11

43 ENTREPINOS 25,6 28Alvarez Cacho,Arsenio (6:4)10

44 LA FAISANERA 21,3 23Hernando Perez,Jose Antonio (6:4)10

45 LA FAISANERA 19,7 22Quintanilla Herrero,Enrique (3:7)10

46 LA FAISANERA 26,3 29Garcia Alarcon,Castor Javier (5:4)9

47 LA FAISANERA 24,9 28Gil Costumero,Jose (6:3)9

48 BOCIGAS 22,2 24Fernandez Martin,Jesus (5:4)9

49 AREVALO 18,1 20Gonzalez Cenador,Jose (5:4)9

50 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,4 20Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (6:3)9

51 LA FAISANERA 18,3 20Rincon Niño,Pablo (8:1)9
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SCRATCH CABALLEROS

XVIII CIRCUITO SENIOR DE DAMAS Y CABALLEROS DE CYLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,7 19Muñoz Gomez,Jose Pedro (6:3)9

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Encinar Gonzalez,Alfredo (6:2)8

54 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 34Martin Encinar,Juan Francisco (4:3)7

55 Federación Cast 26,8 30de Fuentes Martin,Felix (4:3)7

56 ALDEAMAYOR 26,1 29Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (5:2)7

57 SOTOVERDE 17,9 20de Miguel Sancho,Carlos (6:1)7

58 ANG SAN RAFAEL 36,0 40Diaz Gonzalez,Francisco (2:4)6

59 SOTOVERDE 26,5 29Plaza Vazquez,Candido (0:6)6

60 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Jimenez Saez,Salvador (4:2)6

61 ENTREPINOS 26,5 29Cerda Gomez,Ramiro (4:2)6

62 SALAMANCA FORUM 21,3 23Bajo Prieto,Jose Maria (2:4)6

63 VILLA CUELLAR 19,5 21Aragoneses Martin,Macario (2:4)6

64 ANG SAN RAFAEL 23,5 26Cabrero Oviedo,Pablo (3:2)5

65 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 40Alvarez-Cedron Martin,Antonio (2:2)4

66 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 40Prieto Cavero,Antonio (3:1)4

67 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,8 32Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo (1:2)3

68 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,8 29Retamosa Marfil,Fernando (1:2)3

69 SALAMANCA FORUM 32,4 36Hernandez Gomez,Alfonso (2:0)2

70 LA FAISANERA 25,6 28Valero Rodriguez,Jose Carlos (1:1)2
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1ª CATEGORIA HASTA 11,4

XVIII CIRCUITO SENIOR DE DAMAS Y CABALLEROS DE CYLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 AREVALO 3,5 3Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (19:19)38

2 ENTREPINOS 3,2 3Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando (19:17)36

3 ENTREPINOS 7,4 8Redondo Merinero,Domingo (20:16)36

4 ENTREPINOS 6,9 7Nilsson,Andre (18:16)34

5 GRIJOTA 6,4 7Sanz Martin,Jose Angel (15:18)33

6 LA FAISANERA 7,6 8Navarro Arevalo,Marcelino (15:18)33

7 VILLA CUELLAR 7,8 8Gomez Ferreiro,Marcos Antonio (21:12)33

8 ISLA DOS AGUAS 9,4 11Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (15:17)32

9 LA FAISANERA 6,2 6Barrio Rubio,Juan (13:18)31

10 SALAMANCA FORUM 9,7 10Iglesias Gutierrez,Jose Antonio (18:13)31

11 ALDEAMAYOR 11,2 12Costa Ribas,Juan (16:15)31

12 LA FAISANERA 5,8 6Lopez Bravo,Faustino (13:17)30

13 AREVALO 11,4 12Cortes Molpeceres,Teofilo (15:15)30

14 ZARAPICOS 8,1 8Baz Carmona,Javier Roman (16:13)29

15 EL MADERAL 10,7 11Delgado Prieto,Martiniano (11:14)25

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Encinar Gonzalez,Alfredo (9:4)13
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2ª CATEGORIA DESDE 11,5 A 18,4

XVIII CIRCUITO SENIOR DE DAMAS Y CABALLEROS DE CYLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 ENTREPINOS 13,4 14Picon Torres,Fernando (17:19)36

2 GRIJOTA 14,4 16Aragon Cabeza,Jose Aurelio (19:15)34

3 SOTOVERDE 14,6 16Alvarez Campo,Manuel Francisco (21:13)34

4 Federación Cast 18,0 20Mongil Diez,Pablo (18:16)34

5 LA GALERA 14,0 15Fernandez Navares,Antonio (18:14)32

6 LA FAISANERA 16,9 18Morales Sanz,Crispin (17:15)32

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,2 18Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (12:19)31

8 SALAMANCA FORUM 12,5 13Sevilla Delgado,Marcos (15:15)30

9 BOCIGAS 15,8 17Maroto Garcia,Jesus Angel (13:17)30

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,7 19Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (17:13)30

11 SOTOVERDE 15,9 17Perez Hernandez,Jose Antonio (16:13)29

12 ISLA DOS AGUAS 11,6 12Machin Acosta,Jose Mª (19:9)28

13 AREVALO 12,1 13Martin Medina,Hortensio (12:15)27

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 17Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (12:15)27

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,4 20Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (15:12)27

16 ZARAPICOS 12,7 14Elices Redondo,Celestino (15:11)26

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,0 17Hernandez Sanchez,Florencio (11:15)26

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,7 19Muñoz Gomez,Jose Pedro (15:11)26

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,2 13Sanchez Leon,Isaac (11:14)25

20 SALAMANCA FORUM 12,2 13Cotobal Malmierca,Manuel (15:10)25

21 AREVALO 18,1 20Gonzalez Cenador,Jose (15:10)25

22 LA FAISANERA 18,3 20Rincon Niño,Pablo (17:7)24

23 VILLA CUELLAR 13,5 15de Pablos Dominguez,Adolfo (11:12)23

24 SOTOVERDE 17,9 20de Miguel Sancho,Carlos (15:4)19
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3ª CATEGORIA DESDE 18,5

XVIII CIRCUITO SENIOR DE DAMAS Y CABALLEROS DE CYLTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2021-06-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 SOTOVERDE 26,6 29Cano Medrano,Cesar (20:23)43

2 LA FAISANERA 22,6 25Gandia Cebrian,Alfredo (19:19)38

3 SOTOVERDE 19,2 21Fernandez Fernandez,Teofilo (21:16)37

4 LA FAISANERA 24,9 28Gil Costumero,Jose (20:17)37

5 ZARAPICOS 20,9 23Galan Hernandez,Santiago (18:18)36

6 BOCIGAS 24,4 27Martin Palomares,Manuel (18:18)36

7 ISLA DOS AGUAS 25,0 28Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (18:16)34

8 ENTREPINOS 20,5 23Lopez Gimenez,Blanca (15:17)32

9 SOTOVERDE 22,6 25Alvarez Requejo,Jose Maria (16:16)32

10 LA GALERA 25,2 29Machin Acosta,Pilar (16:16)32

11 EL MADERAL 29,7 34Sanchez Serrano,Amparo Rosa (15:17)32

12 ANG SAN RAFAEL 36,0 40Diaz Gonzalez,Francisco (17:15)32

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 40Prieto Cavero,Antonio (20:12)32

14 LA FAISANERA 21,3 23Hernando Perez,Jose Antonio (16:15)31

15 ENTREPINOS 22,4 25Fernandez-Laguilhoat,Begoña (16:15)31

16 LA FAISANERA 24,3 28Barrado Gonzalez,Isidra (13:18)31

17 LA FAISANERA 26,3 29Garcia Alarcon,Castor Javier (17:13)30

18 ENTREPINOS 25,6 28Alvarez Cacho,Arsenio (16:13)29

19 SOTOVERDE 19,1 21Riopedre Garcia,Antonio (17:11)28

20 ALDEAMAYOR 26,1 29Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (17:11)28

21 Federación Cast 26,8 30de Fuentes Martin,Felix (16:12)28

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,5 24Ladrero Gutierrez,Jose Ramon (14:13)27

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 30,5 34Martin Encinar,Juan Francisco (16:11)27

24 BOCIGAS 22,2 24Fernandez Martin,Jesus (13:13)26

25 ANG SAN RAFAEL 23,5 26Cabrero Oviedo,Pablo (13:13)26

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 29Jimenez Saez,Salvador (14:12)26

27 LA FAISANERA 19,7 22Quintanilla Herrero,Enrique (10:15)25

28 SOTOVERDE 26,5 29Plaza Vazquez,Candido (6:18)24

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,8 32Hernandez Collado,Gonzalo (13:11)24

30 Federación Cast 28,7 33Carretero Santos,Maria Julia (14:10)24

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 40Alvarez-Cedron Martin,Antonio (11:13)24

32 SALAMANCA FORUM 21,3 23Bajo Prieto,Jose Maria (11:12)23

33 ENTREPINOS 26,5 29Cerda Gomez,Ramiro (13:10)23

34 SALAMANCA FORUM 32,4 36Hernandez Gomez,Alfonso (11:10)21

35 VILLA CUELLAR 19,5 21Aragoneses Martin,Macario (8:11)19

36 LA FAISANERA 25,6 28Valero Rodriguez,Jose Carlos (8:10)18

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,8 29Retamosa Marfil,Fernando (9:9)18

38 SOTOVERDE 36,2 41Sanz Trejo,Mª Blanca (10:5)15

LA GALERA 22,7 26Alcalde Garcia,Nieves No Pres.
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